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Milkhouse Fan PV600
Ceiling Fan @ 1,40m

¢ Suitable for milkhouse or smaller stable areas

¢ Controllable by transformer or simple switch

o Neoprene seal, IP 55, protected against
moisture and dust

¢ Heavy cast body

o Aluminum blades

e Power supply: 230 V, 90 Watt

¢ Air capacity: 21.250 m3 /h

¢ Pendulum length: 48 cm (to cut up to 15 cm)

Ceilingfan @ 1,40 m

capacity m¥h:
diameter mm:
Motor Watt:
Motor Volt:
Motor Ampere:

Sound pressure level dB (A):

Milkhouse Fan PV600

21250
1400
90
230
0,4
42

04061

Transformer SEA with 6 speed steps 04062
3,15 Amp. for maximum 6 fans

dimensions and technical data without obligation.
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further developments, improvements,

dimensions and prices are subject to change

2. Doors 1. Curtains

3. Ridges/Lights

8. Calf hutch 7. Cow brush 6. Waterers 5. Beddings T

9. Barn equipment

10. Slurry mixers

11. Pumps / scrapers

12. Special products



